l 1*100 Mbps PoE powered port, 1*DC2.1
powered male, and 1*RJ45 port；
l Support IEEE 802.3af standard ；
l Transmission distance up to 100 meters；
l Plug and play without management .
PoE Splitter is compliant with IEEE802.3af standard, which can split data and power from PoE signal. It
perfect matches camera enclosure and can split Ethernet and power from ethernet cable for these device
which can not support PoE. It can work with standard PoE Switch or PSE device, compatible with mid-
span and end-span, output 12V/1A power by DC terminal, It is widely used in security surveillance and
network project .
PoE SPLITTER
UTP-PDA01-B13W
Product description
1www.utepo.net
Applications
PoE DC OUT
Date/Power
Input to PSE
DC OUT,
To Camera
To Camera
IP Camera
Dome Camera
IP Camera
PoE  Splltter
Cate 5/5e/6 Cable
PoE  Switch
LED
NVR
UTP-PDA01-B13W
Specification
2www.utepo.net
Item Description
PoE
Protocol IEEE802.3af
Input PoE 48V-55V
Output DC 12V, ≤13W
Ethernet
Port 1×RJ45
Transmission Speed 10/100Mbps
Transmission Medium Cat5/5e/6 Standard Network Cable
Status LED Indicator Yellow：PoE
 Green：DC OUT
Mechanical
Dimension（L×W×H） 124mm×28mm×25mm
Material Plastic
Color Black
Weight 47g
Item Quantity
PoE SPLITTER 1pcs/Bag
Packing List